
FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 09/06/2021 15:38:54

Concurs       : Lajosmizse Loc lansare : Lajosmizse
Latitudine    : 47° 1" 24' N Longitudine : 19° 34" 22' E
Distanta      : 166.43 km Ora lansarii: 2021-09-05 07:45:00
Cod columbofil: 0Arad 001870 Columbofil  : Hohn Dieter         
Latitudine   : 46° 8" 34.4944' N Longitudine : 21° 19" 45.107' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-09-04 20:35:27 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-09-06 18:38:46 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-09-04 20:35:27 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-09-06 18:38:46 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-09-04 20:35:27
Por. imbarcati: 054 Por. sositi : 052
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
001|RO 21       202158 M |    |DA19407B|05.09 10:11:21.5|OK | 01|  1137.143|   |
002|RO 21       202171 M |    |DA0E6B4A|05.09 10:15:24.6|OK | 01|  1106.508|   |
003|RO 21       202115 M |    |DA194379|05.09 10:15:44.0|OK | 01|  1104.131|   |
004|RO 21       202145 M |    |DAFF27E2|05.09 10:22:19.1|OK | 01|  1057.918|   |
005|RO 21       202156 M |    |DA194251|05.09 10:22:20.8|OK | 01|  1057.728|   |
006|RO 21       202140 M |    |DA0E6E2C|05.09 10:22:45.6|OK | 01|  1054.958|   |
007|RO 21       202106 M |    |DA1943ED|05.09 10:23:07.2|OK | 01|  1052.556|   |
008|RO 21        97734 M |    |DAFF2066|05.09 10:23:15.1|OK | 01|  1051.675|   |
009|RO 21       202127 M |    |DA1942A7|05.09 10:23:17.7|OK | 01|  1051.389|   |
010|RO 21       202835 M |    |DA19408A|05.09 10:23:19.4|OK | 01|  1051.202|   |
011|RO 21       202165 M |    |DA19421B|05.09 10:23:23.5|OK | 01|  1050.742|   |
012|RO 21       202153 M |    |DA194340|05.09 10:23:30.5|OK | 01|  1049.969|   |
013|RO 21       202830 M |    |DAFF2322|05.09 10:24:24.8|OK | 01|  1044.018|   |
014|RO 21       202812 M |    |DAFF2AC3|05.09 10:29:53.5|OK | 01|  1009.333|   |
015|RO 21        97737 M |    |DA1942E2|05.09 10:29:54.1|OK | 01|  1009.262|   |
016|RO 21        97718 M |    |DA1940DC|05.09 10:29:56.0|OK | 01|  1009.070|   |
017|RO 21       202148 M |    |DA0E6B93|05.09 10:30:02.1|OK | 01|  1008.448|   |
018|RO 21       202134 M |    |DA1942AE|05.09 10:33:50.7|OK | 01|   985.693|   |
019|RO 21       202116 M |    |DA194178|05.09 10:34:39.5|OK | 01|   980.967|   |
020|RO 21        97730 M |    |DAFF27F1|05.09 10:34:40.9|OK | 01|   980.834|   |
021|RO 21       202167 M |    |DA193FD2|05.09 10:37:09.4|OK | 01|   966.733|   |
022|RO 21        97750 M |    |DA194312|05.09 10:40:36.6|OK | 01|   947.723|   |
023|RO 21       202152 M |    |DA0E6ECD|05.09 10:41:04.6|OK | 01|   945.213|   |
024|RO 21       202122 M |    |DAFF2937|05.09 10:42:33.3|OK | 01|   937.346|   |
025|RO 21       202166 M |    |DAFF034D|05.09 10:42:34.3|OK | 01|   937.258|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-01.01 Cod concurse: 22964 Serie ceas  : 400479
BENZING Live!: Ser.CE.:800932 SW-2.5 HW-4.2 Autorizare   : AA900481
*01:56400048 
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FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 09/06/2021 15:38:54

Concurs       : Lajosmizse Loc lansare : Lajosmizse
Latitudine    : 47° 1" 24' N Longitudine : 19° 34" 22' E
Distanta      : 166.43 km Ora lansarii: 2021-09-05 07:45:00
Cod columbofil: 0Arad 001870 Columbofil  : Hohn Dieter         
Latitudine   : 46° 8" 34.4944' N Longitudine : 21° 19" 45.107' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-09-04 20:35:27 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-09-06 18:38:46 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-09-04 20:35:27 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-09-06 18:38:46 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-09-04 20:35:27
Por. imbarcati: 054 Por. sositi : 052
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
026|RO 21        97735 M |    |DA1943F1|05.09 10:42:35.0|OK | 01|   937.194|   |
027|RO 21       202178 M |    |DAFF24D7|05.09 10:42:36.3|OK | 01|   937.079|   |
028|RO 21       202110 M |    |DA0E6B97|05.09 10:44:03.5|OK | 01|   929.470|   |
029|RO 21       202826 M |    |DAFF2363|05.09 10:44:35.0|OK | 01|   926.751|   |
030|RO 21       202121 M |    |DAFF23E7|05.09 10:45:15.2|OK | 01|   923.309|   |
031|RO 21       202130 M |    |DA19400E|05.09 10:49:32.7|OK | 01|   901.840|   |
032|RO 21       202120 M |    |DA194056|05.09 10:50:34.8|OK | 01|   896.810|   |
033|RO 21       202176 M |    |DA1943FA|05.09 10:54:18.7|OK | 01|   879.127|   |
034|RO 21        97703 M |    |DADA595C|05.09 10:57:42.8|OK | 01|   863.613|   |
035|RO 21        97702 M |    |DA194403|05.09 10:58:07.4|OK | 01|   861.781|   |
036|RO 21       202169 M |    |DA194213|05.09 10:58:20.4|OK | 01|   860.812|   |
037|RO 21        97727 M |    |DA1942DE|05.09 10:58:31.5|OK | 01|   859.991|   |
038|RO 21       202198 M |    |DA19432C|05.09 11:02:29.3|OK | 01|   842.733|   |
039|RO 21       202836 M |    |DA194072|05.09 11:02:43.5|OK | 01|   841.723|   |
040|RO 21       202126 M |    |DA194097|05.09 11:07:22.1|OK | 01|   822.410|   |
041|RO 21       202807 M |    |DA19434C|05.09 11:32:14.8|OK | 01|   732.377|   |
042|RO 21       202164 M |    |DACF208C|05.09 11:45:14.0|OK | 01|   692.787|   |
043|RO 21       202146 M |    |DA19435C|05.09 11:53:54.7|OK | 01|   668.628|   |
044|RO 21       202188 M |    |DAFF2A9B|05.09 12:00:42.4|OK | 01|   650.864|   |
045|RO 21       202139 M |    |DA1941C9|05.09 12:29:43.2|OK | 01|   584.538|   |
046|RO 21       202129 M |    |DA1941DC|05.09 12:30:49.5|OK | 01|   582.279|   |
047|RO 21       202128 M |    |DA1942E9|05.09 12:58:39.7|OK | 01|   530.605|   |
048|RO 21       202151 M |    |DA0E6DB9|05.09 14:17:25.8|OK | 01|   424.101|   |
049|RO 21        97744 M |    |DAFF29E7|05.09 18:09:59.8|OK | 01|   266.289|   |
050|RO 21       202143 M |    |DA1943A3|06.09 07:49:08.9|OK | 01|   115.244|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-01.01 Cod concurse: 22964 Serie ceas  : 400479
BENZING Live!: Ser.CE.:800932 SW-2.5 HW-4.2 Autorizare   : AA900481
*01:56400048 
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FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 09/06/2021 15:38:54

Concurs       : Lajosmizse Loc lansare : Lajosmizse
Latitudine    : 47° 1" 24' N Longitudine : 19° 34" 22' E
Distanta      : 166.43 km Ora lansarii: 2021-09-05 07:45:00
Cod columbofil: 0Arad 001870 Columbofil  : Hohn Dieter         
Latitudine   : 46° 8" 34.4944' N Longitudine : 21° 19" 45.107' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-09-04 20:35:27 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-09-06 18:38:46 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-09-04 20:35:27 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-09-06 18:38:46 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-09-04 20:35:27
Por. imbarcati: 054 Por. sositi : 052
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
051|RO 21       202103 M |    |DA19430D|06.09 08:44:03.2|OK | 01|   111.023|   |
052|RO 21        97745 M |    |DA146FDB|06.09 09:46:59.5|OK | 01|   106.550|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-01.01 Cod concurse: 22964 Serie ceas  : 400479
BENZING Live!: Ser.CE.:800932 SW-2.5 HW-4.2 Autorizare   : AA900481
*01:56400048 
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